
Ergebnisse Kreisjugendreitertag MSE 2024 in Sommerstorf

5. Dressurwettbewerb DW 4 (SF: U) 09.00 Uhr WN Platz
Paul Kummerow SV Gielow e.V. 003 Bea WB 7,5 1
Elina Peters RFVV Ludorf e.V. 016 Go for Golden Gustav WB 7,2 2
Caprice Siegmund RFV Insel Usedom e.V. 009 Dalliana Pony 6,9 3
Sophia Kummerow SV Gielow e.V. 019 Moni Pony 6,8 4
Viktoria Kasarinow PSV Altentreptow e.V. 001 Antigua WB 6,7 5
Maxi Renter PSV Altentreptow e.V. 023 Shadow Of Torney WB 6,7 5

6. Dressurwettbewerb DW 6 (SF: G) 09.50 Uhr WN Platz
Paul Kummerow SV Gielow e.V. 003 Bea WB 7,6 1

Elina Peters RFVV Ludorf e.V. 016 Go for Golden Gustav WB 7,5 2

Johanna Steusloff RFV Schwinkendorf e.V. 005 Carlani WB 7,1 3

Luise Eckert RV Zum Mühlental e.V. 008 Colonist WB 7,0 4

Giorgia Magnani RFV Insel Usedom e.V. 022 Samira WB 6,9 5

Neele Albinus  RV Nienhagen e.V. 002 Avalon Pony 6,2 6

Stefanie Dietrich RV Nienhagen e.V. 014 Fürstin WB o.W.

Nina Schmitt RV Nienhagen e.V. 013 Fürst von Metternich WB o.W.

3. Reiterwettbewerb STG (SF: A) 10.40 Uhr Platz
Henny Voß SV Gielow e.V. 017 Lektüre Pony 1
Luisa Helmes SV Robinson Fleesensee e.V. 015 Gentleman WB 2
Emily Rosé Lange RV Güstrow e.V. 026 Carlito Pony 2

2. Reiterwettbewerb ST (SF: T) 11.00 Uhr Platz
Mathilda Mohnke RFV Groß Vielen e.V. 006 Carlo Pony 1
Anna Rodd RV Güstrow e.V. 010 Dorian Gray Pony 2
Diana Werner PSV Altentreptow e.V. 018 Molly Pony 3
Alina Baumgärtel PSV Altentreptow e.V. 001 Antigua WB 4
Anna Borgwandt PSV Altentreptow e.V. 001 Antigua WB 4
Emilia Dutkowski PSV Altentreptow e.V. 018 Molly Pony 4

1. Führzügelwettbewerb ST (SF: J) 11.45 Uhr Platz
Anna Schulmeister RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V 004 Bella Pony 1
Charlotta Elisabeth Bülow PSV Team Teetzleben e.V. 024 Tom WB 2
Sofia Helmes SV Robinson Fleesensee e.V. 015 Gentleman WB 3
Elisa Michalanska RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V 004 Bella Pony 4
Walter Krenz PSV Altentreptow e.V. 012 Tineke Pony 4
Emely Chantal Bittger RFZ Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.V 021 Rosenhof John Boy Pony 4
Emmi Olsson PSV Altentreptow e.V. 018 Molly Pony 4
Mila-Charlotte Erber PSV Altentreptow e.V. 018 Molly Pony 4
Levi Maxim Erber PSV Altentreptow e.V. 012 Tineke Pony 4

4. Caprilli-Test 1A (SF: K) 12.30 Uhr WN Platz
Giorgia Magnani RFV Insel Usedom e.V. 022 Samira WB 7,5 1
Johanna Steusloff RFV Schwinkendorf e.V. 005 Carlani WB 7,3 2
Caprice Siegmund RFV Insel Usedom e.V. 009 Dalliana Pony 6,9 3

7. Stilspringwettbewerb 70cm (SF: Q) 13.30 Uhr WN Platz
Lea-Celine Hakert SV Robinson Fleesensee e.V. 025 Shelby WB 7,3 1
Emmi Weimann SV Gielow e.V. 028 Pontus Pony 7,1 2
Johanna Steusloff RFV Schwinkendorf e.V. 005 Carlani WB 7,0 3
Evelyn Hagel SV Robinson Fleesensee e.V. 015 Gentleman WB 7,0 3
Rika Pudszuhn RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V 007 Cialotta 4 WB 6,9 5
Henny Voß SV Gielow e.V. 027 Baltic Lord Pony 6,9 5
Viktoria Kasarinow PSV Altentreptow e.V. 001 Antigua WB 6,3 7
Katarina Kasarinow PSV Altentreptow e.V. 023 Shadow Of Torney WB 6,0 8
Jamie Lewerenz RFV Jarmen e.V. 020 Quindux WB ausgesch.

8. Springwettbewerb 75cm (SF: C) 14.00 Uhr Fehler/Zeit Platz
Maxi-Laura-Wölfer RFV Jarmen e.V. 020 Quindux WB 0/74,3 1
Emmi Weimann SV Gielow e.V. 028 Pontus Pony 0/81,4 2
Stefanie Dietrich RV Nienhagen e.V. 014 Fürstin WB 0/89,9 3
Lea-Celine Hakert SV Robinson Fleesensee e.V. 025 Shelby WB 0/93,9 4
Evelyn Hagel SV Robinson Fleesensee e.V. 011 Esprit WB 4/113,5 5
Nina Schmitt RV Nienhagen e.V. 013 Fürst von Metternich WB ausgesch.
Katarina Kasarinow PSV Altentreptow e.V. 023 Shadow Of Torney WB ausgesch.

9. Stilspringwettbewerb 80cm (SF: M) 14.30 Uhr WN Platz
Neele Albinus  RV Nienhagen e.V. 002 Avalon Pony 7,2 1
Evelyn Hagel SV Robinson Fleesensee e.V. 011 Esprit WB 6,7 2
Nina Schmitt RV Nienhagen e.V. 013 Fürst von Metternich WB 6,6 3
Stefanie Dietrich RV Nienhagen e.V. 014 Fürstin WB 6,5 4
Maxi-Laura-Wölfer RFV Jarmen e.V. 020 Quindux WB verz.
Rika Pudszuhn RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V 007 Cialotta 4 WB ausgesch.


